9
Sealed Connector Wiring Block XW3A
Consolidate Sensor Inputs in a
Water-resistant Terminal Block
1 Sealed to meet IP67 water resistance
requirements
1 Available in 4-, 6- and 8-point models
1 Accepts sensors terminated with M12
connectors
1 Pre-wired with 5 m (16.4 feet) cable
Ordering Information
3 SEALED CONNECTOR WIRING BLOCKS
Input points Appearance Sensor input type Part number
4 points 2-wire DC XW3A-P442-G11
3-wire DC (PNP) XW3A-P443-G11
3-wire DC (NPN) XW3A-P445-G11
4-wire DC (NPN) with self-diagnostic function XW3A-P448-G11R
6 points 2-wire DC XW3A-P642-G11
3-wire DC (PNP) XW3A-P643-G11
3-wire DC (NPN) XW3A-P645-G11
8 points 2-wire DC XW3A-P842-G11
3-wire DC (PNP) XW3A-P843-G11
3-wire DC (NPN) XW3A-P845-G11
3 CONNECTOR CORDSETS
Description Appearance Specification Cable length Part number
Connector plug assembly,
screw on style